* Comes as standard    ** Generator should have regulated output
KEY FEATURES
•	TIG DC Pulse with digital control
•	Program memory storage
•	Microprocessor control of a wide range of functions
•	HF and lift TIG
•	Remote control interface
•	VRD function

Included
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Order Code Description
* EC-3-03 Work Return Lead & Clamp
WC-3-03 Electrode Holder and 3m Cable
* TIG-79ERGO T26 4m TIG Torch
TIG-79-8MERGO T26 8m TIG Torch
TIG-79FLEXIERGO T26 4m Flexi Neck TIG Torch
TIG-79-8MFLEXIERGO T26 8m Flexi Neck TIG Torch
TIG-83ERGO T18 4m TIG Torch
Order Code Description
TIG-83-8MERGO T18 8m TIG Torch
TIG-83FLEXIERGO T18 4m Flexi Neck TIG Torch
TIG-83-8MFLEXIERGO T18 8m Flexi Neck TIG Torch
JFC-08 Foot Control
JTT-MWD Trolley
JWC-MWD Water Cooler
1